
$119,590,635.86

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0020-02(084) / 105057301
SCOTT COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 7 miles of I-20 from Rankin County 
Line to East End of Strong River Bridges
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $5,378,984.62

IM-0055-02(234) / 106476301
HINDS COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 10 miles of I-55 Northbound Lanes 
from the Copiah County Line to Byram
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $1,627,265.48

AWARDED

HSIP-0020-02(075) / 104909301
LAUDERDALE COUNTY - Reconstruction of I-20 West Bound On-Ramp at Lost Gap
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 340
LAKE, MS 39092 $2,353,368.47

STP-0472-00(011) / 106374301
NEWTON COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 11 miles of US 80 from the 4-lane 
to Lauderdale County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $3,693,748.84

MP-5011-38(007) / 303919301
LAUDERDALE COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 3 miles of US 11 from Dunns 
Falls Road to Arundel Road
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $849,207.00

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

September 4, 2012

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

DUE TO THE ANTICIPATED ARRIVAL OF TROPICAL STORM/HURRICANE ISAAC ON TUESDAY, 
AUGUST 28, 2012, THE AUGUST LETTING WAS POSTPONED UNTIL SEPTEMBER 4, 2012.  THE 
COMMISSION ON SEPTEMBER 4, 2012, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON SEPTEMBER 11, 
2012, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL 
FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:



MP-5016-45(011) / 304416301
MADISON COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 3 miles of SR 16 from US 51 to 
end of 3-Lane in Canton
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272 $701,525.50

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $14,604,099.91
PREVIOUS TOTAL $36,468,684.04
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $51,072,783.95

AWARDED

HSIP-0002-02(063) / 106233301
CLARKE COUNTY - Intersection Improvements (J-Turn) on US 45 at CR 212
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,700,418.59

HSIP-0008-01(127) / 106215301
FORREST COUNTY - Installation of Raised Median on US 49 from Campbell Loop 
Road/Convention Center Ave. to 31st Ave
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,010,486.22

HSIP-0059-02(020) / 105735301
JONES COUNTY - Interchange Modifications on I-59 at 16th Avenue in Laurel
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,186,529.26

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $3,897,434.07
PREVIOUS TOTAL $26,479,294.18
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $30,376,728.25

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED

MRP-1082-44(021) / 304430301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Bridge repair on US Highway 82/45 east of Columbus
KEY, LLC
PO BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $176,510.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $176,510.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $56,642,657.64
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $56,819,167.64

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $18,678,043.98
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $138,268,679.84

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

HSIP-0040-01(021) / 101635301
MONROE COUNTY - Grade, Drain, Bridge & Incidental Paving approximately 6 miles on 
SR 25 South of Becker to Existing US 278

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	SEPTEMBER SPECIAL

